Rosette 65/32mm, height 13 mm, chrome

Order code:

Basic information

Brand:

Size

Width:

Height:

Depth:

Plug diameter:

Properties
Colour:
Material:

Waste diameter:

Weight / Piece:
Packing:
Guarantee:

RS6532

Sapho

65 mm
65 mm
13 mm
65 mm

Chrome
Brass

32 mm
0.063 kg
1 Piece
2 years
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Rosette 65/32mm, height 13 mm, chrome D S22 pHo
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